
1 Board of Contract and Supply **Abstract of Bids** 1/12/2024

BID NO. 7071
CITY OF YONKERS Purchasing Bid Opening Date: 1/11/2024
1 LARKIN CENTER - Third Floor Total Bids Rec'd. 3

Yonkers, New York 10701 ITEM:
Buyer: Miguel Martinez
Prepared by: Miguel Martinez

******Vendor #1****** ******Vendor #2****** ******Vendor #3******
Name…… Peter J. Landi, Inc. Abbott & Price, Inc. Paladino Concrete Creations Corp.
Address… 13 Bradhurst Ave. 5 Schuman Rd. 315 N. Mac Queston Parkway

Hawthorne, NY 10532 Millwood, NY 10546 Mt. Vernon, NY 10550

NO. ***ITEM DESCRIPTION*** COST TOTAL COST COST TOTAL COST COST TOTAL COST

1 1 Lump Sum GC Construction Work 115,000.00$   115,000.00$   143,414.00$          143,414.00$   210,300.00$   210,300.00$          

2 1 Miscellaneous Additonal Work 15,000.00$     15,000.00$     15,000.00$            15,000.00$     15,000.00$     15,000.00$            

TOTAL COST: 130,000.00$   158,414.00$   225,300.00$          

"Ball Field Washout Emergency Restoration” at 
Westchester Hills School 29 

BID-1


